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GroRRkaliber

1. Schiesstag
Schonhaid |

Mitterteich |
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |

2. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth Il

Mitterteich |1
Mitterteich 111
Tirschenreuth |

3. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth |

Waldsassen |
Schénhaid |
Mitterteich |

4. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth Il

Mitterteich I1
Mitterteich 111
Schénhaid |

5. Schiesstag
Muitterteich 11

Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111

6. Schiesstag
Schonhaid |

Tirschenreuth |

Mitterteich 11
Tirschenreuth 11

7. Schiesstag
Schonhaid |

Mitterteich |
Tirschenreuth 11
Mitterteich 11

Schonhaid |
Muitterteich |
Waldsassen |
Muitterteich 11
Tirschenreuth |
Tirschenreuth 11
Mitterteich Il

Tirschenreuth Il
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 111

Waldsassen |
Schénhaid |
Mitterteich |

Tirschenreuth Il
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 111

Mitterteich |
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |

Tirschenreuth 11
Mitterteich |
Schénhaid |

Mitterteich |
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111

Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111

1454 1238
1438 1394
1315 1259
1315 1261
1330 1409
1330 1430
1319 1321
1341 1319
1402 1322
1326 1385
1345 1323
1320 1392
1365 1291
1330 1437
1301 1411
1443 1417
1195 1227
1350 1277
1445 1425
1425 1337
1232 1301
Punkte
24
20
14 10
10 14
16
18

22

8. Schiesstag

G Tirschenreuth Il

Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 11
Waldsassen |

9. Schiesstag
Waldsassen |

Schénhaid |
Mitterteich |
Tirschenreuth |

10. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth Il

Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich |

11. Schiesstag
Mitterteich |

Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Schoénhaid |

12. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth 11

Muitterteich |
Schénhaid |
Muitterteich 111

13. Schiesstag
Mitterteich |
Waldsassen |
Mitterteich 111
Tirschenreuth Il

14. Schiesstag
Tirschenreuth |

Waldsassen |
Muitterteich 111
Muitterteich I

17037
17052
16038
16180
15865
15371
15710

Schénhaid |
Mitterteich |
Tirschenreuth |

Tirschenreuth Il
Mitterteich Il
Mitterteich 11

Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |
Schoénhaid |

Tirschenreuth Il
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich 111

Muitterteich I
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen |

Schénhaid |
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich I

Schénhaid |
Mitterteich |
Tirschenreuth 11

Ringe

16128
16358
15971
16210
16081
16221
16284

1344
1373
1310

1355
1418
1433

1278
1344
1337

1441
1306
1336

1259
1403
1430

1401
1370
1300

1340
1360
1268

1406
1440
1327

1148
1323
1387

1304
1408
1401

1326
1302
1299

1362
1318
1350

1434
1363
1373

1384
1402
1293
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[
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17.03.
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GroRkaliber

Name

Schneider, Josef
Walther, UIf
Béacher, Georg
Sollfrank, Peter
Grillmeier, Leonhard
Rogner, Roland
Schneider, Heinz
Wedlich, Wolfgang
Stock, Andreas
Reif, Hermann
Zant, Siegfried
Friedl, Bernhard
Bayreuther, Martin
Ulrich, Karl
Stellmach, Karl-Heinz

. Zwerenz, Andreas

Brecht, Herbert
Hampl, Ernst

. Lang-Scharli, Michael

SuB, Peter
Valentin, Ulf

. Friedl, Wolfgang

Jahn, Fritz
Caranza, Wolfgang
Schicker, Emil
Braun, Edmund
Scharnagl, Roland

. Koch, Christian
. Hennig, Rainer

Franke, Gerhard

. Bauer, Hubert
. Hartl, Peter

. Volkl, Markus
. Erl, Peter

. Plattner, Peter
. Bartl, Hans

. Mayer, Josef
. Greil, Florian

Verein
Tirschenreuth I
Mitterteich |
Schonhaid |
Schonhaid |
Mitterteich |
Waldsassen
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich |
Mitterteich 11
Schoénhaid |
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich |
Tirschenreuth Il
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen
Tirschenreuth |
Tirschenreuth |
Mitterteich 111
Mitterteich 111
Mitterteich 11
Mitterteich 111
Mitterteich 111
Tirschenreuth I
Mitterteich 11
Tirschenreuth I
Tirschenreuth Il
Schoénhaid |
Waldsassen
Tirschenreuth |
Waldsassen
Waldsassen
Tirschenreuth |
Schoénhaid |
Waldsassen
Waldsassen
Tirschenreuth I
Mitterteich 111
Schoénhaid |

Wettkampf
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Gesamt Durchschnitt
S| 356 375|374 | 372|367 | F | 374|375 371|371 | 377|373 F | 374 4459 371,58 12
s| 376|371 F | 365|376 368|363 | 375|380 F | 370 360 | 377 | 365 4446 370,50 12
s| 363|370 363| F [364]| 370|370 | 367|370 | 360| F | 361|378 371 4407 367,25 12
s| 363|368 362| F [368] 371|370 | 368|368 |365| F | 369|374 | 355 4401 366,75 12
S|367|369| F | 350 363|365|363|362|357| F [366]|357]| 347 | 355 4321 360,08 12
S| F [345]| 350|354 | 360|347 | 358 | F | 361|361 352 366 | 355 | 353 4262 355,17 12
S| 366|342 349|350 349|345 | F [ 357 | 355|347 [ 339 345|361 | F 4205 350,42 12
S| 349351 | F | 327|359 363|350 352|349 F | 356 343|335 357 4191 349,25 12
S| 354|357 | 361|358 344]|350| F [351] 326|350 338346339 F 4174 347,83 12
S| 343 (335|343 | F [ 343|344 | 353|366 346 |333| F [ 371|360 | 336 4173 347,75 12
S| 353353 326|355 346|342 F [360] 358|346 [ 330339360 F 4168 347,33 12
S| 346339 | F | 343|339 321|349 351|347 | F | 349 343 | 342 | 345 4114 342,83 12
S| 331351 358|364 [348| F | 338|318 343|344 |342|325| F | 348 4110 342,50 12
S| 340 F | 337|353 342|327 | 367|344 F | 345|327 329|351 341 4103 341,92 12
s| F [338]327|353[337|337|340| F | 341|360 319 | 351 | 355 | 342 4100 341,67 12
S| 341 F | 324|343 340|311 | 351|352 | F | 338|326 344|335 337 4042 336,83 12
S| 337 F | 330|337 336|296 | 364|333 F | 334|333 323|357 336 4016 334,67 12
S| 330320328310 F | 344|347 326337 |331|331| F |332] 310 3955 329,58 12
S| 325341 314|341 F | 300|322 |313|335]|323[304| F |312] 294 3824 318,67 12
S| 321|278 283|272 326 | 313| F [ 305|284 | 301|295 332]|313| F 3623 301,92 12
S| 299|298 |309|312| F | 252|280 302|337]|319[301| F | 292 293 3594 299,50 12
E| - [362]|371|357| F | 371|352 | 369|378 | 364|353 F | 367|371 4015 365,00 11
E|327(335]|309|335[304| F | 310|320 - |321|333|332| F |328 3554 323,09 11
E| 288|257 | - |202|150|228| F |[238| 220|225 284|139 | 244 F 2475 225,00 11
S| 311|254 | - | 255(262| F | 210 225 172 | 242 209 | F - 2140 237,78 9
S| 320 211|280 | 176 | 272 | F | 206 | 196 - - | 229 F | 243 2133 237,00 9
S|337(336|334| F [336]358|352[353| - |343| F - - - 2749 343,63 8
E| F - | 341 | 353 | 287 - F | 340 332 | 323 | 346 | 341 2663 332,88 8
S|297| F | 328 - |312| - [343]| - F - | 320 322 | 320 | 326 2568 321,00 8
S| F [296| - |332|317|269(321| F - | 337|312 - | 324 2508 313,50 8
E| F - 323 - - | 274 F | 313|350 | 333 314 1907 317,83 6
E| - - F | 290 | 296 | 261 298| F | 287 | - - - - 1432 286,40 5
E| - - - F - | 334 F [ 329|322 322 1307 326,75 4
E| F - - - F 300 | 310 610 305,00 2
s| F |[282] - - [ 318 F - - - 600 300,00 2
E| - - - - F 262 274 F 536 268,00 2
s|305| - - - F - 305 305,00 1
E|302]| - - F F 302 302,00 1




